
Cheese and Tomato Pizza
with Fries

Mini Chicken Fillet with
Beans and Fries

Sausage and Mash with
Peas or Beans

Fish Goujons with Peas
and Fries

Mini Sandwich with Veg
Sticks (Ask for our daily
fillings)

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£3.50

2oz Beef Burger with Fries
and Salad Garnish £6.25

Egg, Sausage or Veg Sausage,
Baked Beans and Hash Brown £5.25

Breakfast served before 11:30am

Lunch served from 12:00pm

Should you have an intolerance or allergen please ensure you speak to one of
our catering staff before placing your order.

CHILDREN S
MENU

'
Available for those 12 years and under.


